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VASARI APARTMENTS

USEFUL AREAS - MAIN LEVEL

HALL 8,43 M’

KITCHEN-LIVING ROOM 43,07 M2

BEDROOM 1 19,69 M2

BEDROOM 2 13,47 M2

CORRIDOR 1,53 M2

TOILET 1,83 M?

— - BATHROOM 1 8,22 M
= BATHROOM 2 4,26 M2

DRESSING ROOM 4,79 M2

OPEN TERRACE 90,81 M2
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VASARI APARTMENTS

USEFUL AREAS - UPPER LEVEL

HALL

BEDROOM 3
DRESSING ROOM 2
TOILET 2
BATHROOM 3
SOLARIUM

POOL

SUMMARY OF SURFACES

USEFUL INTERIOR SURFACE AREA
USEFUL EXTERIOR SURFACE AREA

TOTAL USEFUL AREA

INTERIOR CONSTRUCTED SURFACE AREA

OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTED SURFACE AREA

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA

2,82 M?
19,21 M?
5,51 M?
1,25 M?
6,09 M?
72,94 M?

21,20 M2

140,17 M?
184,95 M?

325,12 M?

172,82 M?

197,24 M?

370,06 M?






